

PO Box 748, Newport, RI 02840 or Fax: 849-9859

Waiver of Liability

In consideration of the opportunity afforded to me to assist on a voluntary basis in the Rebuilding Together Greater Newport project, a project in which the homes of disadvantaged persons will be repaired by volunteers, and in light of the aims and purposes of the community service provided by Rebuilding Together Greater Newport in organizing this project, I hereby waive any right or cause of action arising as a result of my participation in said project from which any liability may or could accrue against Rebuilding Together Greater Newport or its officers and directors collectively or individually. Without limiting the generality of the foregoing, I agree that this waiver shall include any rights or causes of action resulting from personal injury to me or damage to my property sustained in connection with my activities for the Rebuild Day Project. I am participating as an individual and not as an employee. I also give permission to Rebuilding Together Greater Newport to use my name and/or pictures taken while I am participating in the project in publicity for the Rebuilding Together Greater Newport program.

The following must be filled out completely

Signed this date:				
Signature: X				
Print Name:				
Home Address:				
City:		State:	Zip:	
Company Affiliation:				
Cell Phone:	E-mail:			
Witness:				
T-Shirt Size:				